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Thursday 7:00 pm High’and Bowl Lanes 1- 14
USBC Certification:

Secretary/Treasurer: (.__)___-____ support@leaguesecretary.com
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1T 13 Team13 87.5 7 1 87.5 7 1 5 3733 5401
2 1 Team1 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 4 5178 5508
3 5 BeersandaMilk 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 4 4547 5681
4 4 Team4 62.5 5 3 62.5 5 3 4 3842 5480
5 11 Angry Byrds 62.5 5 3 62.5 5 3 3 3511 5374
6 10 Team10 62.5 5 3 62.5 5 3 4 3451 5281
7 12 Team12 62.5 5 3 62.5 5 3 4 3290 5360
8 3 LaFamilia 50.0 4 4 50.0 4 4 3 3910 5344
9 6 Team6 37.5 3 5 37.5 3 5 3 3893 5381
10 9 KMs per Second 37.5 3 5 37.5 3 5 2 3617 5363
11 7 4Pals 375 3 5 37.5 3 5 2 3373 5251
12 8 Team8 250 2 6 250 2 6 2 3907 5407
13 2 Team?2 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 2 3792 5322
14 14 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 8 863 973 899 2735 0 <-->  Beers and a Milk 988 1031 967 2986 4
3-4 4 Pals 907 818 848 2573 1 <> Team 10 783 973 871 2627 3
5-6 Team 2 901 858 899 2658 1 <--->  Angry Byrds 862 954 905 2721 3
7-8 La Familia 946 845 876 2667 1 <> Team 1 895 890 939 2724 3
9-10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <--> Team 4 878 950 991 2819 4
1112 Team 6 903 893 913 2709 1 <> Team 13 878 916 943 2737 3
13-14  KMs per Second 893 897 912 2702 1 <> Team 12 881 9208 931 2720 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 910 1112 1314
Wk03 06/05 7-6 89 112 4-2 13-3 514 11-10
Wk04 06/12 12-4 13-2 147 9-6 811 10-1 3-5
Individual High Averages
Men 233.50 Aaron Rabago 231.83 Aaron Bailey 225.83 Ryan Sally
Women 215.67 Stacey Bailey 189.67 Angela Sally 173.67 Tina Shuck

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

917 Team 1
842 Beers and a Milk
739 Team 4

Scratch Game

Men 290 Aaron Rabago
259 Tristan Bailey
248 Aaron Bailey
246 Trent Shobe

246 Lonnie Ogilvie

239
212
195
180
175

Women Stacey Bailey
Angela Sally
Tina Shuck
Claire Brown

Laurie Eck
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2619 Team 1

2419 Beers and a Milk
2063 Team 4

Scratch Series

745
730
717
715
707

657
578
546
498
478

Aaron Rabago
Tristan Bailey
Lonnie Ogilvie
Ryan Sally
Aaron Bailey

Stacey Bailey
Angela Sally
Tina Shuck
Claire Brown
Sharrie Sonne

1031

Team Handicap Series

Beers and a Milk
991 Team 4
973 Team 8
973 Team 10

Handicap Game
307 Tristan Bailey
300 Aaron Rabago
292 Elijah Boronda
285 Corey Broeke
279 Chris Flatt

274
263
256
255
251
251

Fran Harris
Claire Brown
Laurie Eck
Stacey Bailey
Angela Sally
Sandy Lockwood

2986 Beers and a Milk
2819 Team 4
2784 Team 1

Handicap Series

874
808
775
762
762

747
732
705
699
695
695

Tristan Bailey
Elijah Boronda
Aaron Rabago
Chris Flatt

Corey Broeke

Claire Brown
Fran Harris
Stacey Bailey
Katie Berberick
Angela Sally
Laurie Eck
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Team Rosters

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1-Team 1 2-Team 2
Aaron S. Bailey 1391 6 231 0 Tina M. Shuck 1042 6 173 51
Stacey M. Bailey 1294 6 215 13 Sandy S. Lockwood 849 6 141 80
Angela G. Sally 1138 6 189 36 Devin L. Jones 874 6 145 76
Ryan F. Sally 1355 6 225 4 Buddy Monigold 607 3 202 25
3 - La Familia 4-Team4
Diana G. Rabago 844 6 140 81 Rebecca A. Creighton 708 6 118 100
Stephanie L. Rabago 872 6 145 76 Steve Kerr 1043 6 173 51
Raymond G. Rabago 793 6 132 88 Elijah J. Boronda 1113 6 185 40
Aaron C. Rabago 1401 6 233 0 Gaylon E. DeGeer 558 3 186 39
5 - Beers and a Milk 6-Team 6
Zac Noble LH 916 6 152 70 Mike MacCollin 1020 6 170 54
Aaron M. Grother 1186 6 197 29 Lauren M. Wingert 462 3 154 68
Nick A. Piatt 1185 6 197 29 Chris S. Flatt 931 6 155 67
Tristan M. Bailey 1260 6 210 18 Ken Hokama 1048 6 174 50
7 - 4 Pals 8-Team 8
Julie K. Reed 722 6 120 99 Kevin J. Lanier 1024 6 170 54
Anna M. Ogilvie 631 6 105 112 Corey L. Broeke 1146 6 191 35
Mike R. Reed 676 6 112 106 Sharrie L. Sonne 897 6 149 72
Lonnie D. Ogilvie 1344 6 224 5 VACANT 0 0 140 81
9 - KMs per Second 10 - Team 10
Paige Smith LH 511 6 85 130 Joshua R. Berberick 819 6 136 84
Laurie Eck 869 6 144 77 Katie T. Berberick 696 6 116 102
Chris Lukofnak 936 6 156 66 JP Cull 994 6 165 58
Trent Shobe 1301 6 216 12 Kuan-Lun Tseng 942 6 157 65
11 - Angry Byrds 12 - Team 12
Larry McMahan 1018 6 169 54 Ashe Walsh-Hester 759 6 126 93
Fran Harris 701 6 116 102 Claire F. Brown 910 6 151 71
Dani Gist 691 6 115 103 Caitlin R. Walsh-Hester 727 6 121 98
Julius Byrd 552 3 184 41 Joe Lombardo 894 6 149 72
13 -Team 13 14 - BYE
Kathy Page 882 6 147 74
Carson K. Martinson 934 6 155 67
Zach Neuman 921 6 153 69
John Stratton 996 6 166 57

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
John T. Betich 549 3 183 42
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